
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 147.4 165.0 10

2 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.7 130.0 8

3 Savannah Copus Pratt High School 147.6 125.0 6

4 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 147.7 125.0 4

5 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 146.0 120.0 2

6 Makenna Soukup Sacred Heart - Salina 144.0 115.0 1

7 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 147.0 105.0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 147.4 265.0 10

2 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.7 245.0 8

3 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 146.0 225.0 6

4 Savannah Copus Pratt High School 147.6 220.0 4

5 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 147.7 210.0 2

6 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 147.0 200.0 1

7 Makenna Soukup Sacred Heart - Salina 144.0 195.0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.7 175.0 10

2 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 147.4 170.0 8

3 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 147.0 155.0 6

4 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 146.0 145.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Savannah Copus Pratt High School 147.6 135.0 2

6 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 147.7 135.0 1

7 Makenna Soukup Sacred Heart - Salina 144.0 125.0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 147.4 600.0 10

2 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.7 550.0 8

3 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 146.0 490.0 6

4 Savannah Copus Pratt High School 147.6 480.0 4

5 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 147.7 470.0 2

6 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 147.0 460.0 1

7 Makenna Soukup Sacred Heart - Salina 144.0 435.0 0


